

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.23134 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
02.	08.09.2023	<u>GRKP, J</u> At request of Sri D. Kasim Saheb, Learned Government Pleader for Civil Supplies, list on 22.09.2023, to ascertain the current status. _____ GRKP, J KMS	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--