

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.23134 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04.	13.10.2023	<u>GRKP, J</u> Ms. K.L. Sudha, Learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri G.N.V. Pulla Rao, Learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner submits that the Learned Counsel is unwell. 2. List the matter on 10.11.2023. _____ GRKP, J Vns	

--	--	--	--